Position Other Positions Held
Asst Sup,Court,Comm,Carrer
Rop Instr Office Occupations
Executive Assistant (Conf)
Inst Nursery & Land

Rop Instr Office Occupations
Inst Retail Home Imp/Hrdwr
Inst Bank/Finance Careers
Inst Nursery & Land
Administrative Assistant

Rop Instr Office Occupations
Administrative Assistant

Rop Instr Office Occupations

Rop/Car Tech Educ Inst-Cul Art

K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

Sacramento Co Rop
(419)

Sacramento Co Rop
(419)
Sacramento Co Rop
(419)

Sacramento Co Rop
(419)

Sacramento Co Rop
(419)
Sacramento Co Rop
(419)

Sacramento Co Rop
(419)

Sacramento Co Rop
(419)
Sacramento Co Rop
(419)
Sacramento Co Rop
(419)
Sacramento Co Rop
(419)
Sacramento Co Rop
(419)

Sacramento Co Rop
(419)

Total Wages

$177,374

$94,392

$72,170

$69,199

$66,556

$66,159

$61,804

$60,825

$54,991

$53,881

$41,312

$39,338

$37,091

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,231

$16,405

$14,622

$6,352

$13,896

$13,456

$12,974

$13,088

$13,974

$16,663

$8,133

$11,184

$15,394



