Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Sup,Court,Comm,Carrer		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$177,374	\$28,231
Rop Instr Office Occupations		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$94,392	\$16,405
Executive Assistant (Conf)		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$72,170	\$14,622
Inst Nursery & Land		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$69,199	\$6,352
Rop Instr Office Occupations		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$66,556	\$13,896
Inst Retail Home Imp/Hrdwr		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$66,159	\$13,456
Inst Bank/Finance Careers		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$61,804	\$12,974
Inst Nursery & Land		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$60,825	\$13,088
Administrative Assistant		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$54,991	\$13,974
Rop Instr Office Occupations		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$53,881	\$16,663
Administrative Assistant		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$41,312	\$8,133
Rop Instr Office Occupations		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$39,338	\$11,184
Rop/Car Tech Educ Inst-Cul Art		Sacramento County Office of Education	Sacramento Co Rop (419)	\$37,091	\$15,394